5K at the DRA

August 29, 2009

Results
place M/F
1 M
2 M
3 F
4 M
5 M
6 M
7 M
8 M
9 M
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 M
14 M
15 F
16 F
17 F
18 M
19 M
20 F

age
28
13
17
48
51
14
14
58
65
16
14
46
45
14

17
48
16
10
30

First
Name

Darren
Nicholas
Nikk
Steve
BJ
Kevin
Tim
Paul
Chase
Katrina
Hannah
Leanne
Duane
Daniel
Lorna
Allison
Jenny
Mat
Seth
Rachel

Last Name
Winchenbach
Smelcer
Leeman
Rollins
Russell
Sanderfor
Leeman
Yates
Pras
Bell
Fake
Moll
Weaver
Mayer
Fake
Fischer
Leeman
Poland
Rollins

Trefsger

time
22.52
24.21
24.21
24.31
25.06
25.26
25.45
27.28
28.47
28.51
29.04
29.17
29.17
29.54
30.59
30.59
31.58
32.07
36.34
38.55



